
Первенство Москвы по дзюдо среди юношей, девушек до 15 лет ЕКП № 15114
22.03.2025 - 23.03.2025 г. Москва

АСПС 2.5.0.864

Девушки 44 кг
11 участников

Сергеева Татьяна (Строг)

1

17
1

9

25
2

Кутько Маргарита (ЗелАО)5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Усачева Виктория (Цариц)13

29
4

Филиппова Полина (Никуч)3

19
5

11

27
6

Арутюнян Эвелина (Перс)7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Химилонова София (Шабол)

15

31
8

Пирова Осимох (Строг)2

18
9

Емельянова София (С70)10

26
10

6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Капралова Алиса (Шабол)14

30
12

Асланян Анаит (Цариц)

4

20
13

12

28
14

Марцевич Мария (Шабол)

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

16

32
16

Сергеева Татьяна

17

Кутько Маргарита

Усачева Виктория
18

Филиппова Полина

19

Арутюнян Эвелина

Химилонова София
20

Пирова Осимох

Емельянова София
21

Капралова Алиса
22

Асланян Анаит

23

Марцевич Мария

24

Сергеева Татьяна

Кутько Маргарита

25

Филиппова Полина

Химилонова София

26

Пирова Осимох

Капралова Алиса

27

Асланян Анаит

Марцевич Мария

28

Сергеева Татьяна

Химилонова София

37

Пирова Осимох

Асланян Анаит

38

Сергеева Татьяна

Пирова Осимох

43Сергеева Татьяна

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Сергеева Татьяна (Строг)

2. Пирова Осимох (Строг)
3. Кутько Маргарита (ЗелАО)

3. Емельянова София (С70)
5. Химилонова София (Шабол)
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